Информация о наличии вакантных мест в филиале «Учхозская СОШ»по состоянию на 01.01.2022
	Образовательная программа 
	Класс 
	Количество мест 

По  плану
	Количество мест 

По  списку
	Количество вакантных мест

	НОО
	1
	18
	12
	6

	
	2
	18
	5
	13

	
	3
	18
	5
	13

	
	4
	18
	9
	9

	ООО
	5
	18
	15
	3

	
	6
	18
	9
	9

	
	7
	18
	5
	13

	
	8
	18
	6
	12

	
	9
	18
	5
	13

	СОО
	10
	18
	2
	16

	
	11
	18
	5
	13


